Quality assured EquipmentQuality assured Equipment
and Instrumentsand Instruments
    Factory Units: Unit-1: Dhakoli – 140603  Unit-2: Rampur, AmbaFactory Units: Unit-1: Dhakoli – 140603  Unit-2: Rampur, Ambala Cantt, Haryana – 133006la Cantt, Haryana – 133006
RegisterRegistered Office 1: S.C.O. No. 14, Vasant Vihar Phase 3, Dhakoli, Ziraed Office 1: S.C.O. No. 14, Vasant Vihar Phase 3, Dhakoli, Zirakpur, Punjab –kpur, Punjab –140603140603
RegisRegistered Offictered Office 2:Plot No. 576, Industrial Area, Phase 2, Chandigarh – 160002e 2:Plot No. 576, Industrial Area, Phase 2, Chandigarh – 160002
Website: Website: www.labwan.in / www.labwan.co.inwww.labwan.in / www.labwan.co.in  Email: Email: info@labwan.co.in info@labwan.co.in GSTIN: GSTIN: 03CIAPA7432A1Z803CIAPA7432A1Z8
LABWAN  Laboratory Ultrasonic Cleaner
Product Description

Website: Website: www.labwan.in / www.labwan.co.inwww.labwan.in / www.labwan.co.in  Email: Email: info@labwan.co.in info@labwan.co.in GSTIN: GSTIN: 03CIAPA7432A1Z803CIAPA7432A1Z8
Parameter Specification
Product Name Laboratory Ultrasonic Cleaner
Model Number LW-2TG
Capacity 2 L / 0.53 gal
Tank Size (mm) 150 × 135 × 100
Overall Size (mm) 175 × 160 × 210
Frequency 40 kHz
Ultrasonic Power 60 W
Heating Power 100 W
Timer 0–30 min
Temperature Setting 20–80°C
Master Carton 8 PCS
Model Number Capacity Ultrasonic Power Heating Power Tank Size (mm)
LW-2TG 2 L / 0.53 gal 60 W 100 W 150×135×100
LW-3.2TG 3.2 L / 0.85 gal 120W/60W 100 W 240×135×100
LW-4.5TG 4.5 L / 1.19 gal 180W/90W 200 W 300×150×100
LW-6.5TG 6.5 L / 1.72 gal 180W/90W 200 W 300×150×150
LW-10TG 10 L / 2.64 gal 240W/120W 200 W 300×270×150
LW-15TG 15 L / 3.96 gal 360W/180W 300 W 330×300×150
LW-22TG 22 L / 5.81 gal 480W/240W 500 W 500×300×150
LW-30TG 30 L / 7.93 gal 600W/300W 500 W 500×300×200
Technical Specifications
Available Models